INTERNATIONAL COLLECTORS FIREARMS - DELTA BELGIUM NV

LICENSED FIREARMS SALES STOCK LIST OCT 2022

ICFS-DELTA is a Belgian registered and fully licensed Firearms Dealer, we operate according all local and European Firearms legislation and do not sell online, all transactions are done at our shop location in Belgium.

We reserve the right to change product pricing, for our own benefit or for whatever reason necessary, this at all times and without previous notice to our customers.

items marked in blue are in NIB or in excellent+ condition

Items outlined in color, represent items that are unique and extremely rare on the local market.

WINCHESTER FIREARMS

BRAND TYPE/MODEL/VARIATION

WINCHESTER M 1885 LOW WALL MUSKET MIL TRAINER THINSIDE
WINCHESTER M 1885 HIGH WALL MUSKET THINSIDE 1ST MODEL
WINCHESTER M 1890 ocT BARREL 2nd

WINCHESTER M 1892 RIFLE ROUND BARREL

WINCHESTER M 1894 RIFLE OCTAGONAL BARREL
WINCHESTER M 1894 CARBINE PRE 64

WINCHESTER M 94AE TRAPPER

WINCHESTER M 94 COMMEMORATIVE LEGENDARY FRONTIERSMAN
WINCHESTER M 94 XTR BIGBORE

WINCHESTER M 9422M

WINCHESTER M 1895 RIFLE

WINCHESTER M 1897

WINCHESTER M 1907 SL

WINCHESTER M 1910 SL

WINCHESTER M 61

WINCHESTER M 63

WINCHESTER M 64

WINCHESTER M 65 + LYMAN DIOPTER

WINCHESTER M 70 PRE 64

WINCHESTER M 70 SUPER GRADE

WINCHESTER M 74

WINCHESTER M 88

WINCHESTER M 150

WINCHESTER M 1200

WINCHESTER M 1 CARBINE

WINCHESTER M 14 MILITARY RIFLE

ICFS-DELTA BELGIUM NV
VAT nr : BE 0434 193 972
Firearms Reg nr: 2/1/22/001

CALIBER
22 SHORT
22LR

22 SHORT
25-20 WCF
30 WCF
30-30
30-30 WIN
33-55 WIN
375 WIN
22 MAG
30-40 KRAG
16 GA
351SL
401 CAL
22 LR

22 LR

32 WIN SPECIAL

32 WCF

375 MAGNUM
300 WIN MAG
22 SHORT

284 WIN

22 LR

12

30 M1
308 WIN

SERIAL NR FINISH
138656 BLUE
107328 BLUE
182673 BLUE
867790 BLUE
285127 BLUE
25977770 BLUE
6168950 BLUE
LF13213 BLUE
BB011501 BLUE
F284603 BLUE
28362 BLUE
E965997 BLUE
57702 BLUE
14611 BLUE
165633 BLUE
89708A BLUE
1737609 BLUE
1003938 BLUE
56874 BLUE
G 23441 BLUE
27398 BLUE
208074A BLUE
584940 BLUE
L1272431 BLUE
1047254 BLUE
29690 BLUE
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201/4
22
28
20
20
233/4
23
241/4
22
233/4
233/4
24
213/4
20
18

18
25

ACTION
SINGLE SHOT
SINGLE SHOT
SLIDE ACTION
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
SLIDE ACTION
SEMI AUTO
SEMI AUTO
SLIDE ACTION
SEMI AUTO
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
BOLT ACTION
BOLT ACTION
SEMI AUTO
LEVER ACTION
LEVER ACTION
SLIDE ACTION

SEMI AUTO
SEMI AUTO

CONDITION BOX / ACC \NIT SALES RATE
GOOD € 1.950,00
FINE € 2.250,00
VERY GOOD € 3.125,00
GOOD DIOPTER € 2.970,00
GOOD € 3.950,00
EXCELLENT € 2.250,00
EXELLENT + € 1.850,00
EXELLENT + € 1.750,00
EXELLENT + € 1.950,00
EXCELLENT € 1.950,00
GOOD LYMAN DIOPTER € 3.750,00
EXCELLENT + € 3.250,00
FINE € 3.750,00
VERY GOOD € 3.250,00
GOOD € 2.100,00
EXCELLENT € 1.950,00
EXCELLENT € 2.350,00
VERY GOOD € 3.275,00
GOOD SCOPE € 4.125,00
EXCELLENT+ SCOPE € 3.390,00
FAIR € 980,00
EXCELLENT € 2.750,00
VERY GOOD € 590,00
GOOD € 950,00
GOOD € 3.750,00
GOOD € 6.500,00



REMINGTON FIREARMS

BRAND TYPE/MODEL/VARIATION CALIBER SERIAL NR FINISH BBL ACTION CONDITION BOX / ACC \NIT SALES RATE
REMINGTON MODEL 870 WINGMASTER 12 V781294V BLUE 27 1/2 SLIDE ACTION NIB + box ORG € 2.150,00
REMINGTON MODEL 11-87 12 PC115991 BLUE 27 1/2 SEMI AUTO GOOD € 1.100,00
REMINGTON MODEL 81 WOODMASTER 35REM 45367 BLUE 22 SEMI AUTO EXCELLENT € 2.890,00
REMINGTON NYLON 66 22 LR A2281013 BLUE 191/4 SEMIAUTO NIB € 1.180,00
REMINGTON NYLON 66 22 LR 2508096 NICKEL 191/4 SEMIAUTO EXCELLENT € 1.290,00
REMINGTON NYLON MOHAWC 10 C 22 LR 2315927 BLUE 191/4 SEMIAUTO VERY GOOD ORG BOX € 1.270,00
REMINGTON MODEL 514 BOLT ACTION 22 SH-L-LR LM10 BLUE 24 BOLT ACTION GOOD € 580,00
REMINGTON MODEL 552 SPEEDMASTER 22 LR 1704780 BLUE 24 SEMI AUTO EXCELLENT € 495,00
REMINGTON MODEL 572 22 LR 1895805 BLUE 24 SLIDE ACTION NEW € 485,00
REMINGTON MODEL 700 SA BDL 243 WIN E6897892 BLUE 22 BOLT ACTION EXCELLENT SCOPE € 2.785,00
REMINGTON MODEL 788 243 WIN A6165963 BLUE 22 BOLT ACTION NIB € 2.150,00
REMINGTON MODEL XP 100 221 FIREBALL 7507346 BLUE 11 BOLT AC HANDGUN  EXCELLENT SCOPE € 3.950,00
REMINGTON MODEL 1903 A3 30-06 GOV 4060698 PARKERIZED 24 BOLT ACTION GOOD € 3.210,00
REMINGTON MODEL OF 1917 30-06 GOV 78946 BLUE 26 BOLT ACTION GOOD € 3.850,00
REMINGTON MOSIN NAGANT 1917 7,62 RUSSIAN 261217 BLUE 311/2 BOLTACTION GOOD € 1.950,00
MIXED MANUFACTURERS
BRAND TYPE/MODEL/VARIATION CALIBER SERIAL NR FINISH BBL ACTION CONDITION BOX / ACC \NIT SALES RATE
BROWNING T-BOLT 22 LR 60928X73 BLUE 221/2 STRAIGHT PULL VERY GOOD € 1.650,00
ENFIELD / PARKER HALE 9 MK 1 P-H-59 MIL TRAINER NAVY 22 LR A1782 BLUE 25 BOLT ACTION GOOD € 2.750,00
FN GP/HP SPORT 9 MM 77C47441 BLUE 4,7 SEMI AUTO EXCELLENT € 1.250,00
GLOCK 19 C gen 1 COMPENSATED 9 MM DNE606 BLUE 4 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX € 850,00
JAMES PURDEY SIDE BY SIDE BEST SHOTGUN FULL SET 12 16074 BLUE 76 CM  SIDE BY SIDE EXCELENT € 32.400,00

LEATHER PURDEY SHOTGUN CASE NR 17625 GOOD

PURDEY LEATHER CARTRIDGE BOX VERY GOOD

3 SETS OF ORIGINAL PURDEY TOOLS VERY GOOD

BOX 250 rnd CAL 12 PAPER CARTRIDGES BY ELEY MADE FOR PURDEY NIB
MANURHIN PPK 7,65 MM 128909 BLUE 3,3 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX € 950,00
MANURHIN PP 7,65 MM 360983 BLUE 3,9 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX € 950,00
MAUSER HSC 7,65 MM 10240 BLUE 3,3 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX € 1.250,00
MAUSER PARABELLUM 29/70 9 MM 11005203 BLUE 6 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX

SET WITH 2 CONSECUTIVE SERIAL 9 MM 11005204 BLUE 6 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX € 5.900,00
MAUSER PARABELLUM 26/73 30 LUGER 1005270 BLUE 6 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX € 3.750,00
FN K 98-22 ABL OFFICIAL MIL TRAINER 22 LR 187 BLUE 24 BOLT ACTION GOOD € 3.250,00
SPRINGFIELD 1903 30-06 GOV 704038 BLUE 24 BOLT ACTION GOOD € 4.750,00
SPRINGFIELD KRAG 1894 RIFLE 30-40 KRAG 7328 BLUE 30 BOLT ACTION GOOD € 3.950,00
WALTHER PPK ULM 7,65 MM 231631 BLUE 3,3 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX € 1.250,00
WALTHER PP ULM 7,65 MM 417046 BLUE 3,9 SEMI AUTO NIB ORG BOX € 1.250,00
HECKLER & KOCH P9S POLIZIE 9 MM 108266 BLUE 4 SEMI AUTO GOOD € 1.650,00
MAUSER C96 MODEL 1912 civiL PRODUCTION 7,63 MAUSER 422273 BLUE 51/2 SEMIAUTO REFINISH ORG HOLSTER € 4.975,00
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CONSIGNMENT SALES FOR CLIENTS

BRAND
coLT
CoLT
S&W
S&W
S&W
H&R

ICFS-DELTA BELGIUM NV
VAT nr : BE 0434 193 972
Firearms Reg nr:2/1/22/001

TYPE/MODEL/VARIATION

MK IV / SERIES 70 GOV
1911A1 MIL FRAME CUSTOM ISPC GUN
625-6

686-4

952-2 PERFORMANCE CENTER

M14 MILITARY RIFLE

CALIBER
38 SUPER
45 ACP

45 ACP
357 MAG
9 MM
7,62 NATO

SERIAL NR FINISH
70517671 BLUE
885783 BLUE
CFC8601 STAINLESS
CAC2533 STAINLESS
DABO067 STAINLESS
815173 PARKERIZED
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ACTION
CUSTOM
CUSTOM
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
PISTOL
SEMI AUTO

CONDITION BOX / ACC NIT SALES RATE
FAIR € 1.995,00
FAIR € 1.690,00
FINE € 2.750,00
FINE € 1.250,00
FINE ORIGINALBOX € 2.700,00
GOOD € 4.750,00



